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TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STA 2015 010·140 400 FEES COUNTY CLE REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS 2l'132A 12/22/2014 .49 71. 93 • 

5.49 

SCOTT-MERRIMAN,INC 201~ 010-403-310 OFFICE EXPENSE 500 BANKNOTE PAPER, OS4648 12/19/2014 037253 771.00 82,84 
SCOTT-MERRIMAN,INC 2015 010-403-310 OFFICE EXPENSE SHIPPING AND HANDLI 054648 12/19/2014 0)7253 27.50 82.84 
FIRM INS OFFICE CITY 201~ 010-403-310 OFFICE EXPENSE 22 X 17 DESK PAD CA 89403 0 12/22/2014 037336 11.96 82.84 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 403 310 OFFICE EXPENSE FLIP A WEEK DESK CA 89403-0 12/22/2014 037336 19 11 82.84 

COUNTY CLERK EXPENDITURES 829.57 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 2015 010-409-204 WORKERS COMPENSAT 1ST QTR WORKERS COM 132569 12/22/2014 13,629.00 51. 85 
TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVI 201S 010-409-400 LEGAL EXPENSE CLAIM ~TNT0124693 IZQULERDO 12/22/2014 6,635 20 66,82 
AT&T 201S 010-409-424 TELEPHONE NOT D UTILITY TELEPHONE 903572129303 12/22/2014 100.39 70.99 
AT&T 2015 010 409424 TELEPHONE NOT D UTILITY TELEPHONE 903572369288 12/22/2014 137.94 70.99 
AT&T 2015 010 409 424 TELEPHONE NOT D UTILITY TELEPHONE 214A49120470 848.07 70.99 
AT&T 2015 010··409-424 TELEPHONE NOT D AT&T 903572664115 688 11 70,99 
AT&T 2015 010-409-424 TELEPHONE - NOT D UTILITY TELEPHONE 903577122195 12/22/2014 137,75 70.99 
TLC TONER LAND LP 2015 010-409-426 COPIER EXPENSE SHARP COPIER 16230454 12/22/2014 114 75 75.46 
TLC TONERLAND LP 2015 010-409-426 COPIER EXPENSE COPIER 16180911 12/22/2014 2,328 20 75.46 
BROOKS, LAKEITRA 2015 010-409-427 TRAVEL & SEMINARS MILEAGE REIMB MEETING 113 12/22/2014 63,28 71.68 
TEXAS TOLLWAYS CSC 2015 010-409 427 TRAVEL 6< SEMINARS TOLL CHARGES 11/3/14 12/22/2014 12,07 71.68 
HURNDON, PAULA 2015 010-409 427 TRAVEL & SEMINARS CONFERENCE EXPENSE ADD'L HOTEL 12/22/2014 58.10 71.68 
ABSTON, DEBRA 2015 010 409 494 MISCELI,ANEOUS EXP CHECKS 12/15/2014 12/22/2014 205.43 .00 • 

NONDEPARTMElITAL EXPENDI TURES 24.958.29 

JACKSON OIL COMPANY, IN 2015 010 410-330 GAS & OIL UNLEADED FUEL 230818 12/22/2014 037408 36,70 92,70 

BUSINESS MANAGER-EXPENDITURES 36.70 

KOPECH, MICHAEL P 2015 010-426-410 CO COURT APPOIN APP ATT 24877 12/22/2014 250.00 10l.49 
STOVALL & SHELTON 2015 010-426 410 CO COURT APPOIN APP ATT MULT CASES-B 12/22/2014 350.00 101 49 
CHISM, LORI (ATTY) 2015 010 426 410 CO COURT APPOIN APPT ATT MULT CASES J 12/22/2014 350 00 101.49 
LEE, CLYDE E 2015 010-426 410 CO COURT APPOIN APPT ATT MULT CASES P 12/22/2014 350 00 101.49 
BELL, REBECCA MCCAULEY 2015 010 426-410 CO COURT APPOIN APPT ATT 27420/27425 12/22/2014 500.00 101.49 

COUNTY COURT EXPENDITURES 1.800.00 

OLD III, BIRD 2015 010-435-409 CPS-APPT ATTORNEY APP ATT 37180 12/22/2014 1,565,00 93.68 
RUSSELL 6< WOOTTEN, P C 2015 010-435-409 CPS APPT ATTORNEY APPT ATTY 37897 12/22/2014 150_00 93.68 
RUSSELL 6< WOOTTEN, P.C. 2015 010 435 409 CPS APPT ATTORNEY APPT ATTY 30928 12/22/2014 300 00 93. 68 
BELL, REBECCA MCCAULEY 2015 010 435 409 CPS APPT ATTORNEY APP ATT CPS 32522/26040 12/22/2014 693 75 93.68 
KOPECH, MICHAEL P 2015 010 435 410 DIST CRT-ATTYS-AD APPT ATT 18950/18958 12/22/2014 850 00 85.37 
KOPECH, MICHAEL P 2015 010-435-410 DIST CRT ATTYS-AD APPT ATT 16950/17771/ 4 1,275.00 85 37 
KOPECH, MICHAEL P 2015 010-435 410 DrST CRT ATTYS·AD APP ATT 18456 4 425.00 85 37 
LEE, CLYDE 2015 010 435 410 DrST CRTATTYS AD APP ATT MULT CASES 12/22/2014 400 00 85.37 
LEE, CLYDE 2015 010 435 410 DIST CRT ATTYS AD APP ATT 18B51 12/22/2014 400 00 85.37 
LEE, CLYDE E 2015 010 435 410 DIST CRT ATTYS-AD APP ATT 18362 12/22/2014 400.00 85 37 
LEE, CLYDE E 2015 010-435 410 DrST CRT ATTYS AD APP ATT 16760 12/22/2014 400,00 85 17 
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LEE, CLYDE E. 2015 010-435-410 DIST CRT ATTYS·AD APP ATT 18782 12/22/2014 400.00 85.37 
LESHER, M MARK 2015 010-435-410 DIST CRT ATTYS AD APP ATT 18897 12/22/2014 400.00 85.37 
MCCOY, LAURA 2015 010 435 410 DIST CRT ATTYS AD APP ATT 18653 12/22/2014 400.00 85.37 
HARRISON, PATRICIA 2015 010 435 413 DIST COURT COUR COURT REPORTING 12/11/2014 12/22/2014 250.00 90.00 
BARNETT, JUNE J. 2015 010-435-413 DIST COURT COUR COURT REPORTER 4132 12/22/2014 250.00 90.00 

DISTRICT COURT EXPENDITURES 8,558.75 

FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 450-310 OFFICE EXPENSE MONTHLY FILES 89442·0 12/22/2014 037354 58.47 91. 10 

DISTRICT CLERK - EXPENDITURES 58.47 

FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 475-310 OFFICE EXP CO ATT CASE 8.5 X 11 COPY 88924-0 12/22/2014 037201 32.99 66.50 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010-475-310 OFFICE EXP CO ATT SOFT FEEL "BIC" BAL 88924-0 12/22/2014 037201 8.28 66.50 
FIRM INS OFFICE CITY 2015 010·475-310 OFFICE EXP CO ATT CASE LEGAL COPY PAP 88924-0 12/22/2014 037201 59.36 66.50 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 475-310 OFFICE EXP-CO ATT PRE INKED ONE COLOR 88924·0 12/22/2014 037201 13.44 66.50 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 475-310 OFFICE EXP CO ATT INKLESS FINGERPRINT 88924-0 12/22/2014 037201 6.80 66.50 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010-475 310 OFFICE EXP-CO ATT INDUSTRIAL PERM. MA 88924-0 12/22/2014 037201 11.23 66.50 
JACKSON OIL COMPANY, IN 2015 010 475-330 GAS & OIL UNLEADED FUEL 230343 12/22/2014 037288 32.29 91.87 
BRADDOCK'S AUTO TRIM AN 2015 010 475 495 OTHER EXPENSE·CO TINT FOR OFFICE WIN 1188 12/22/2014 037324 240.00 4.24 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 475-495 OTHER EXPENSE-CO OVAL CONFERENCE TAB 88872-0 12/22/2014 037188 205_00 4.24 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010-475-495 OTHER EXPENSE CO LAMINATE OCCASIONAL 88872 0 12/22/2014 037188 141. 00 4.24 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 475-495 OTHER EXPENSE CO DELUXE CHAIRS WITH 88872-0 12/22/2014 037188 252 00 4.24 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010-475-495 OTHER EXPENSE CO DELUXE CHAIR WITHOU 88872-0 12/22/2014 037188 216.00 4.24 

COUNTY ATTY - EXPENDITURES 1,218.39 

FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010-495-310 OFFICE EXPENSE FILE, STOR, ECONO, 89623 12/19/2014 037413 199.06 70.56 

COUNTY AUDITOR· EXPENDITURES 199.06 

CNA SURETY 2015 010-497-480 DUES & BONDS BONDS PREDDY 12/22/2014 1,775.00 2266.67-* 

COUNTY TREASURER - EXPENDITURES 1,775.00 

NET DATA 2015 010 503 403 NET DATA COM PUT ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAl 15987RVI/MUG 12/22/2014 8,500.00 3 . 91 * 

DATA PROCESSING-EXPENDITURES 8,500.00 

MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-510-363 SUPPLIES COURTH 2G SUPER GLUE - 4PK 291864 12/22/2014 037338 .98 76.51 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-510-363 SUPPLIES COURTH SINGLE SIDE NON-AUT 291902 12/22/2014 037352 2.00 76.51 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH 16" X 8MM CORKSCREW 292010 12/22/2014 037380 .99 76.51 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010 510·363 SUPPLIES COURTH MM 3/8" ROTARY DRIL 292127 12/22/2014 037403 29.99 76.51 
AEROBIC PURIFIED WATER 2015 010-510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH SUPPLIES 0340235 12/22/2014 23_70 76.51 
AM SAN 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH SCOTT HARD ROLL TOW 3621104 12/22/2014 037351 45.85 76.51 
AMSAN 2015 010-510-363 SUPPLIES COURTH APPEAL JUMBO JR. BA 3621104 12/22/2014 037351 47.10 76.51 
AM SAN 2015 010-510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH CLEAN BY PEROXY MUL 3621104 12/22/2014 037351 124.24 76.51 
AM SAN 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH HD 4PLY STAFLAT RAY 3621104 12/22/2014 037351 61 . 32 76.51 
AM SAN 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH TOILET TISSUE DISPE 3621104 12/22/2014 037351 58.05 76.51 
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AMSAN 2015 010-510-363 SUPPLIES COURTH RENOWN KITCHEN ROLL 3621104 12/22/2014 037351 48.86 76.51 
KLEANHOME JANITORAL SUP 2015 010-510-363 SUPPLIES COURTH BOXES KLEENGUARD GL 0596 12/22/2014 037329 34.00 76.51 
KLEANHOME JANITORAL SUP 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH MOP BUCKET 0596 12/22/2014 037329 50.00 76.51 
KLEANHOME JANITORAL SUP 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH 5 X 24 DUST MOP HEA 0597 12/22/2014 037365 13.77 76.51 
KLEANHOME JANITORAL SUP 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH 5 X 36 DUST MOP HEA 0597 12/22/2014 037365 18.53 76.51 
KLEANHOME JANITORAL SUP 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH MISTY DUST MOP TREA 0597 12/22/2014 037365 6.50 76.51 
KLEANHOME JANITORAL SUP 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH BROOMS 0597 12/22/2014 037365 20.00 76.51 
THE COFFEE WOMAN 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH COFFEE SUPPLIES FOR 18364/18317 12/22/2014 037333 419.50 76.51 
THE COFFEE WOMAN 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH COFFEE SUPPLIES FOR 18364/18317 12/22/2014 037333 71. 00 76.51 
LINDSEY, PAUL R. 2015 010 510 363 SUPPLIES COURTH SUPPLIES 09912 12/12/ 12/22/2014 7.65 76.51 
WHOLESALE ELECTRIC SUPP 2015 010·510-450 REPAIRS & MAINT.­ SQD QOB120 MINIATUR S4182891.001 12/22/2014 037355 26.80 50.45 
LANTANA COMMUNICATIONS 2015 010-510 450 REPAIRS & MAINT.­ REPAIRS/MAIN JPS 39099 12/22/2014 175.00 50.45 
LANTANA COMMUNICATIONS 2015 010-510 450 REPAIRS & MAINT.­ REPAIRS/MAIN ELECTION OFF 12/22/2014 425.00 50.45 
CAAMAL MOVING SERVICE 2015 010-510-450 REPAIRS & MAINT.­ MOVED ELECTIONS OFF 12/2/2014 12/22/2014 037350 525.00 50.45 
JON WAYNE COMPANY 2015 010 510 451 MEAL CENTER REPAI SERVICED ICE MACHIN S35675 12/22/2014 037412 90.00 .00 • 
LEE, BRIAN 2015 010 510 573 ELECTION BUILDING REIMB 4 PHONES ELECTION OFF 12/22/2014 96.05 98.69 

COURTHOUSE EXPEND I TURES 2,427.88 

AMSAN 2015 010-515-345 SUPPLIES-EXTENSIO CASE SCOTT HARD ROL KCC02000 12/22/2014 037391 45.85 96 .18 
STANSELL, MARK 2015 010-515 450 REPAIRS/MAINT. SERVICE ON 12/01/14 12-7-14 12/22/2014 037330 40.00 78.89 
EARGLE DEON 2015 010 515 450 REPAIRS/MAINT. UNSTOPPED AND REPAI 12/13/14 12/22/2014 037335 106.40 78.89 

EXTENSION MEETING ROOM-EXPEND. 192.25 

SAFETY VISION 2015 010-552-311 BODY CAMERAS BODY CAMERAS (3) 0544981-1N 12/22/2014 1,365.00 .00 • 
JACKSON OIL COMPANY, IN 2015 010-552-330 GAS & OIL UNLEADED FUEL 037411 12/19/2014 037411 60.46 86.20 
GALLS, AN ARAMARK COMPA 2015 010 552·495 OTHER EXPENSE COLLAR BRASS 002786203 12/22/2014 18.73 106.97·· 

CONSTABLE,2 EXPENDITURES 1,444.19 

SAFETY VISION 2015 010-554-311 BODY CAMERAS BODY CAMERAS (3) 0544981 12/22/2014 1,365.00 .00 '* 
JACKSON OIL COMPANY, IN 2015 010-554 330 GAS & OIL UNLEADED FUEL 230820 12/19/2014 037410 12.96 95.42 
BUFORD-REDFEARN INSURAN 2015 010-554-480 DUES & BONDS BOND 408086 12/22/2014 50.00 50.00 
CNA SURETY 2015 010 554 480 DUES & BONDS BOND H CONNER 12/22/2014 50.00 50.00 
DURANT, CHRIS 2015 010 554 495 OTHER EXPENSE UNIFORMS 12/19/14-SHI 12/22/2014 120.29 66.38 

CONSTABLE 'I (DURANT) -EXPENDIT 1,598.25 

BARRETT, RAY SHIRL 2015 010 555-425 TRANSPORTING MEALS/MILEAGE 12/9/2014-ME 12/22/2014 23 .93 90.76 
BARRETT, RAY SHIRL 2015 010 555 425 TRANSPORTING MEALS/MILEAGE 12/9/2014-MI 12/22/2014 112.00 90.76 
BARRETT, RAY SHIRL 2015 010 555 425 TRANSPORTING MEALS/MILEAGE 12/9/2014 ME 12/22/2014 21.08 90.76 

OPC/JUV. OFFICER EXPENDITURES 157.01 

OFFICE EQUIPMENT CENTER 2015 010 560-310 OFFICE EXPENSE METER READING, 10/ 347345-0 12/22/2014 037360 52.99 90.47 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT CENTER 2015 010 560 310 OFFICE EXPENSE METER READING, 10/ 347345·0 12/22/2014 037360 40.82 90.47 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 SGO 310 OFFICE EXPENSE PAD, LEGAL, LTR, 1289529-089433 12/22/2014 037392 30.20 90. ,17 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 560 310 OFFICE EXPENSE FLDR, LTR, 1 PLI, 1 89529 089433 12/27./20]4 037392 144.95 90.47 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 560 310 OFFICE EXPENSE FLDR, LTR, 2/5, 2DI 89529-089433 12/22/2014 037392 54.66 90.47 
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FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 560-310 OFFICE EXPENSE TAG, KEY, 50PK, 1.2 89529-089433 12/22/2014 037392 6.99 90.47 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010 560 330 GAS & OIL OIL SERVICE ON DODG 4367/4364 12/22/2014 037348 24.50 82.42 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010 560 330 GAS & OIL OIL SERVICE FOR UNI 4367/4364 12/22/2014 037348 24.50 82.42 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010 560 330 GAS & OIL OIL SERVICE FOR UNI 4369/4370/43 12/22/2014 037370 24.50 82 42 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010-560-330 GAS & OIL OIL SERVICE FOR UNI 4369/4370/43 12/22/2014 037370 24.50 82.42 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010-560-330 GAS & OIL OIL SERVICE FOR BUI 4369/4370/43 12/22/2014 037370 22.50 82.42 
JACKSON OIL COMPANY, IN 2015 010 560-330 GAS & OIL UNLEADED FUEL 229365 12/22/2014 037131 3,646.71 82.42 
ABL MANAGMENT INC. 2015 010-560-333 FEEDING PRISONERS SERVICE DATE, 11/2 689 12/22/2014 037356 3,523.95 82.77 
ABL MANAGMENT INC. 2015 010 560 333 FEEDING PRISONERS SERVICE DATE, 12/0 689 12/19/2014 037421 3,527.13 82.77 
AM SAN 2015 010 560-342 JAIL SUPPLIES RENOWN KITCHEN ROLL 3571816 12/22/2014 037357 195.44 79.65 
AMSAN 2015 010-560-342 JAIL SUPPLIES 120Z FOAM WHITE CUP 3571816 12/22/2014 037357 350.40 79.65 
AMSAN 2015 010-560-342 JAIL SUPPLIES PUREBRIGHT GERMICID 3571816 12/22/2014 037357 23.40 79.65 
AMSAN 2015 010-560-342 JAIL SUPPLIES PURELL TFX FOAM SAN 3571816 12/22/2014 037357 180.24 79.65 
AMSAN 2015 010-560-342 JAIL SUPPLIES RENOWN TWL M/F WHT 3571816 12/22/2014 037357 243.60 79.65 
ICS 2015 010-560-342 JAIL SUPPLIES 7 CASES BLACK NITRI 121954 12/22/2014 037396 548.59 79.65 
ECHO PUBLISHING COMPANY 2015 010 560 342 JAIL SUPPLIES 20 OFFICIAL RECEIPT 19502 12/22/2014 037383 498.00 79.65 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010 560-354 AUTO EXPENSE CABIN AIR FILTER FO 4367/4364 12/22/2014 037348 10.79 73.82 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010-560-354 AUTO EXPENSE 225/60 R18 TIRES FO 4367/4364 12/22/2014 037348 230.00 73.82 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010-560-354 AUTO EXPENSE REPLACED EXHAUST MA 4367/4364 12/22/2014 037348 87.50 73.82 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010-560-354 AUTO EXPENSE H3-100W BULB FOR UN 4369/4370/43 12/22/2014 037370 7.25 73.82 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010-560 354 AUTO EXPENSE 225/60 R18 TIRE PLU 4369/4370/43 12/22/2014 037370 119.00 73.82 
MAINTENANCE BUILDING FU 2015 010 560 354 AUTO EXPENSE REPLACED FRONT BRAK 4369/4370/43 12/22/2014 037370 101.50 73.82 
ELLIOTT MOTORS I.L.P. 2015 010 560 354 AUTO EXPENSE MANIFOLD FOR UNIT # 2780 12/19/2014 037384 175.20 73.82 
ELLIOTT MOTORS I.L.P. 2015 010 560-354 AUTO EXPENSE GASKET FOR UNIT #59 2780 12/19/2014 037384 16.00 73.82 
ELLIOTT MOTORS L.P. 2015 010 560-354 AUTO EXPENSE MANIFOLD FOR UNIT # UNIT 55 12/19/2014 037342 175.20 73.82 
ELLIOTT MOTORS I.L.P. 2015 010-560 354 AUTO EXPENSE MANIFOLD FOR UNIT # UNIT 55 12/19/2014 037342 175.20 73.82 
ELLIOTT MOTORS L.P. 2015 010-560-354 AUTO EXPENSE GASKET FOR UNIT #55 UNIT 55 12/19/2014 037342 16.00 73.82 
MOORE MEDICAL 2015 010-560-405 PRISONER MEDICAL MEDICAL SUPPLIES FO 984643761 12/22/2014 037395 568.01 116.09 
HAYES, TRACY 2015 010-560-425 TRANSPORT PRISONE TRANSPORT 12/10·11/15­ 12/22/2014 160.00 .00 * 
MUNICIPAL SERVICES BURE 2015 010 560-426 TRAVEL TRAVEL/TOLLWAY 9500721 12/22/2014 1.67 .00 * 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA 33-425 POWERLOCK TA 291966 12/22/2014 037397 6.99 91.81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA MM 1/2" WOOD CHISEL 291966 12/22/2014 037397 8.99 91.81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010·560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA 851909 4-1/2" SCRN 291966 12/22/2014 037397 .79 91.81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-560 450 BUILDING MAINTENA 851011 BARREL BOLT 291966 12/22/2014 037397 .59 91.81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010 560450 BUILDING MAINTENA 12 X 1" WOOD SCREWS 291966 12/22/2014 037397 1 .32 91.81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA 138 1/2 PT SPANISH 291966 12/22/2014 037397 6.49 91 .81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA 30Z WD NTRL PATCH 291966 12/22/2014 037397 .59 91.81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA 852176 6X8" SHELF B 291966 12/22/2014 037397 1.98 91.81 
MASON HARDWARE 2015 010 560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA MP320Z HD DRAIN CLE 291966 12/22/2014 037397 10.47 91.81 
STANSELL, MARK 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA SERVICE ON 12/03/14 12 3 2014 12/22/2014 037359 160.00 91.81 
WHOLESALE ELECTRIC SUPP 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA 90 24441 SYL F40CWX S4179723.001 12/22/2014 037399 164 .75 91.81 
LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SO 2015 010-560-450 BUILDING MAINTENA GREASE FEE PER SERV 1525091 12/22/2014 037361 273 00 91. 81 
LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SO 2015 010 560 450 BUILDING MAINTENA ENERGY FEE 1525091 12/22/2014 037361 14.69 91.81 
LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SO 2015 010 560 ·450 BUILDING MAINTENA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1525091 12/22/2014 037361 2.88 91.81 
BUFORD REDFEARN INSURAN 2015 010-560-480 DUES & BONDS NOTARY BOND ASHLY 407607 12/22/2014 037393 71.00 86.00 
FIRMINS OFFICE CITY 2015 010 560-480 DUES & BONDS TEXAS NOTARY STAMPS 89529 089433 12/22/2014 037392 42.00 86.00 
CRUSE UNIFORMS AND EQUI 2015 010 560 485 UNIFORMS & BADGES WP lAC LITE 65/35 R 325080 l2/22/2014 037394 39.99 98.90 
CRUSE UNIFORMS AND EQUI 2015 010 560 485 UNIFORMS & BADGES FREIGHT CHARGE 325080 12/22/2014 037394 1 ~ . 95 98.90 
TITUS REGIONAL MEDICAL 2015 010 560486 CR1ME INVESTIGATI FACILITY CHARGE 12 9 2014 12/22/2014 037401 250 .00 85.00 
KIM BASINGER R N S.A.N. 2015 010 560 486 CRIME INVESTIGATI EXAMINER'S FEE 037400 12/22/2014 037400 500.00 85.00 
BRYAN,SHAWN R 2015 010 560-495 OTHER EXPENSE TPL 24-PORT GIGABIT 0001878 12/22/2014 037369 198.00 95.54 
BRYAN,SHAWN R 2015 010 560-495 OTHER EXPENSE 3TB WD HDD 7200RPM 0001878 12/22/2014 037369 159.00 95.54 

SHERIFF OFCE/JAIL-EXPENDITURES 16.968.36 

76TH & 276TH JUD. DIST. 2015 010 570 493 JUVENILE BOARD JUVENILE FUNDING JAN MARCH 20 12/22/2014 ~,61~.56 50 .00 
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GREGG COUNTY AUDITOR 201') 010 S'/O 494 JUVENILE DETENTIO DETENTION OF JUVENI MCGIU" SANC 12/22/2014 595.00 94.48 
76TH & 276TH JUD. DIST 2015 010 570 496 LOCAL FllliD LOCAL FUNDING JAN-MARCH 20 12/22/2014 12,635.2'> 50.00 

JUVENlLE PROB EXPENDITURES 18,844.81 

STANSELL, MARK 2015 010 ~85 450 REPAIRS & MAIN. S SERVICE ON 12/08/14 12 8 14 12/22/2014 037389 70 00 37.03 
EARGLE DEON 2015 010 585 450 REPAIRS & MAIN. S INSTALLED FAUCET PL 11/18/14 12/22/2014 037334 104.87 37.03 

WEICH STATION EXPENDITURES 174.87 

DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER 2015 010 631 405 AUTOPSY AUTOOPSY 304940 12/22/2014 1, 950 00 77,71 
BATES-COOPER-SLOAN FUNE 2015 010 631 .. 411 TRANSPORT BODIES TRANSPORT 9/10/14-CADD 12/22/2014 650 00 70.59 
CURRY-WELBORN FUNERAL H 2015 010 631 411 TRANSPORT BODIES TRANSPORT 12/5/2014 12/22/2014 925.00 70 59 
ETCADA 2015 010 631 413 ETCADA SUBSTANCE ABUSE FY2015 12/22/2014 2,000.00 00 
NORTHEAST TEXAS CHILD A 201~ 010 631 414 NET CHILD ADVOCAC ANNUAL ALLOCATION 1624 12/22/2014 5,000.00 .00 

HUMAN SERVICES 10,525.00 

GENERAL COUNTY FUND FU!iD TOTAL 100,272.34 



.12/22/2014 12:30:01 SECURITY FEES FUND A/P ClAIMS LIST VCHI02 PAGE 6 

ALL REOJRDS FROM 12/19/2014 TO 12/22/2014 DATE·TO-BE·PAID 

VK!iDOR NAME ACCOUNT I ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE • DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT " REM 

NEWMAN 
NEWMAN 

ELECTRONICS 
ELECTRONICS 

201~ 016·510 
2015 016 510 

480 COURTHOUSE 
480 COURTHOUSE 

SECURI 
SECURI 

REPLACED ACCESS BUT 
INSTALLED SURVEILLA 

12·2 
12 8 

2014 
2014 

03'1381 
03B49 

67.00 
9,420.00 

80,86 
80 86 

SECIIRITY FEES FUND 9,487.00 

SECURITY FEES FUND FUND TOTAl. 9,487.00 

......-. ---- -..-.--..-... ·1 




12/22/2014 12,}0:01 JURy FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST V0I102 PAGE 7 

ALL RECORDS FROM 12/19/2014 TO 12/22/2014 DATE TO·BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAMK ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # DATE TaP PO NO AMOUNT 
" REM 

VICTIMS OF' CRIME FUND 2015 017 415 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
TITUS COUNTY CHILD WELF 2015 017-4}5 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
TITUS COUNTY CHILD WELF 2015 017 435 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
TITUS CO~~TY DISTRICT C 2015 017 4}5 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
CASA OF TITUS,CAMP,AND 2015 017 435 485 JURORS· DISTRICT 
CASA OF' TITUS, CAMP, AND ~015 017 4}5 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
CASA OF TITUS,CAMP,AND 2015 017·435-485 JURORS· DISTRICT 
CASA OF' TITUS,CAMP,AND 2015 017·435 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
CASA OF TITUS,CAMP,AND 2015 017-435 485 JURORS· DISTRICT 
CASA OF TITUS,CAMP,AND 2015 017 435 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
CASA OF' TTTUS,CAMP,AND 2015 017·435 485 JURORS DISTRICT 
CASA OF TTTUS,CAMP,AND 2015 017 435 485 JURORS'DISTRICT 

C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JURY MONEY 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 
C JUROR DONATIONS 

II/ DONATIONS 
11 JUROR DONATI 

DONATIONS 12 
12/9 &12/12 

1 / BAKER, L 
11/ DOMINO, R 
11/ MCNEIL, C 
11/ BOYD, JOSHUA 
11/ ELLIS, PRISC 